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Advanced Cable Ties 

Applied Engineering Products * 
BRK Electronics * 

Cerro Wire 

Crescent Tools 

Pepperl+Fuchs (Purge+Pressurization) 

Eaton Crouse-Hinds 

Electri-Flex * 
Eriflex 
EvoCharge 
Federal Signal Electrical Products 
Galvan Industries * 

Hoffman * 

Hunter Fan | Hunter Industrial 
KPS Measuring Instruments 
Lapp USA 

Lew Electric Fittings *
Littelfuse 
MGM Transformer Company* 

Picoma Industries * 

Prime Conduit * 

Priority Wire & Cable **  
RAB Lighting 
Rack-A-Tiers

Shurtape

SP Products 

Specified Technologis
Spike Electric 

Western Tube & Conduit * 

World Dryer Corporation 

www.advancedcableties.com 
https://aepvalvebox.squarespace.com/

www.brkelectronics.com

www.cerrowire.com

www.crescenttool.com

www.eaton.com

www.electriflex.com
www.erico.com/eriflex
www.evocharge.com

www.fedsig.com/signaling-devices 
www.galvanelectrical.com 

www.hoffmanonline.com

www.hunterfan.com

https://kps-intl.com/ 
www.lappusa.com

https://www.lewelectric.com/
www.littelfuse.com/industrial 

www.mgmtransformer.com 
www.pepperl-fuchs.com

www.picoma.com

www.primeconduit.com

www.prioritywire.com

 www.rablighting.com
 www.rack-a-tiers.com

www.shurtape.com

www.spproducts.com

www.stifirestop.com
www.spikeelectric.com

www.westerntube.com

www.worlddryer.com

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

* Stocked at Coresential Warehouse
** Stocked at Manufacturer’s Regional DC  

Florida Electrical Line Card 
Manufacturers Represented
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Guided by Our Core Values, 

Essential to Every Customer We Serve

NAME DIRECT 
Kenny Lambert 813-402-4036

Commercial Team 813-402-3049
Junior Bunner 813-402-4031

Michael Dussault 813-402-4029

Sherry Zimmermann 813-402-4032

813-402-3004
813-402-4025

813-402-4034

813-553-3508

Commodities Team 
David Morrison 

Roger Kossert 

Courtney Williams 

Cher Stanbro 813-402-4022

Industrial Team 813-402-3766
Anthony Gherini 813-402-3314

Dean Tiggas 813-402-4035

Marissa Mendoza 813-553-6550

E-MAIL ADDRESS
klambert@coresential.com

CoreCommercial@coresential.com 

jbunner@coresential.com 

mdussault@coresential.com 

szimmermann@coresential.com 

CoreCommodity@coresential.com 
dmorrison@coresential.com 

rkossert@coresential.com 

cwilliams@coresential.com 

cstanbro@coresential.com 

CoreIndustrial@coresential.com 
agherini@coresential.com 

dtiggas@coresential.com 

mmendoza@coresential.com 

POSITION 
Operations Manager

Inside Sales-Commercial 
Inside Sales-Commercial 
Inside Sales-Commercial

Director of Commodity Sales 
Inside Sales-Commodities 
Inside Sales-Commodities 
Inside Sales-Commodities 

Inside Sales-Industrial 

Inside Sales-Industrial 
Inside Sales-Industrial

NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION 
Joe Tumlin 813-625-1557 jtumlin@coresential.com President-Commercial

James Yore 407-256-4730 jyore@coresential.com President-Industrial

PRINCIPALS

SPECIFICATION SALES

OUTSIDE SALES
MOBILE 
305-962-3992

386-785-6893

904-404-6736

321-960-6429

813-625-0528

954-818-2289

NAME 
Luis Alvarez 

Garrett Capman 

Colleen Craft 

Billy Dorton 

Will Lesch 

Dr. Eleanor Marschke

Paul Tynan 

Todd Love

813-625-0546

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
lalvarez@coresential.com 
gcapman@coresential.com 
ccraft@coresential.com 
bdorton@coresential.com 
wlesch@coresential.com 
emarschke@coresential.com 
ptynan@coresential.com 
dsanguily@coresential.com

TERRITORY 
South Florida

Central Florida

North Florida

Central Florida

West & Central Florida 
South Florida

West, Central & SW Florida 
South Florida

MOBILE 
813-390-0645

NAME 
Jim Lehan 
Garrett Morrison 904-631-9818

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
jlehan@coresential.com 
gmorrison@coresential.com

tlove@coresential.com

TERRITORY 
West Florida

Central & South Florida

Florida

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

SALES AND MARKETING
NAME DIRECT E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION
Meredith Imlay 813-402-3759 mimlay@coresential.com Sales Coordinator

CORESERVICES
NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS TERRITORY 
TJ Allen 813-568-0600 tallen@coresential.com Florida

614-749-6121

Daniel Sanguily 786-709-5831


